12/12/2007

Rank
1
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11
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20

28

32

33

36

Pcode

00016

00406

00469

00408

00027
00021
00545

00485
00539

00537

00328
00549
00011
00322

00020
00703
00012

00534
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00404
00535
00536
00542
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00407
00009
00470
00018

00540
00543
00028
00022

00026
00319

Win Percent List for Division

Name

Nishizawa, Yuka

Katsushima, Ryousuke

Kumazawa, Noriko
Noukou, Motoki

Endo, Takashi
Mantoku, Yukari
Sasaki, Masahiro

Kanno, Hiroko
Tanaka, Hideyuki

Ohtana, Kinya

Ishida, Shunji
Kamoshita, Akihiko
Suzuki, Nozomi
Takeda, Yasuaki

Ito, Atsushi
Manago, Yutaka
Suzuki, Hidetomo

Kayou, Munetomo
Sakata, Shingo

Hirose, Kazuya
Kishimoto, Yukako
Nagakubo, Hideyuki
Nishikawa, Makoto
Obata, Kouhei
Otomo, Taku
Suzuki, Akihiro
Tsutsui, Hiroto

Arai, Toshio
Ichikawa, Naoshi
Suzuki, Ayumi

Yanagimoto, Satoshi

Nomura, Akira

Akitaya, Saki
Higuchi, Norihisa
Ogata, Noriaki

Endo, Yuki
Ichikawa, Hiromi

Team# Sex

02202

02203

02203

02203

02201
02206
02205

02204
02205

02204

02204
02202
02202
02201

02202
02203
02202

02206
02204

02202
02202
02203
02206
02205
02205
02204
02202

02203
02206
02203
02201

02205
02205
02201
02206

02201
02206

F

M

< <Z =S <Z < <7 T

=S <L =TI L =L

<

T

10

10

©

11
11

(&)

10
10

©

11
11

0 oo~ OOOOOD®

ENIENIENIEN

12

(€)1

10

9

8

ol OO W W

(&)

()]

PrwwnNmb,p~rpbow

(&) wwww

N

w

022

Mp Mw  Winp Topgun

90

80

75

71

67
67
67

64
64

62

60
60
60
60

56
56
56

55
55

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

43
43
43
43

42
40
40
40

38
38

34

41

22

27

28
19
23

42
31

13

10
16
22
14

33
15
19

28
22

12
15
18
13

8
20
10
20

14
12
10
20

22
5
7

27

12



12/12/2007

Rank
38

39

44

48

Pcode

00237

00023
00541
00454
00401
00544

00019
00329
00426
00029

00599

Win Percent List for Division

Name
Udagawa, Naoki

Baba, Yutaka
Enomoto, Shinya
Maruta, Yuuji
Okada, Kentaro
Oshida, Shohei

Kudo, Takayo
Ooshima, Motohiro
Saito, Koichi
Watanabe, Akio

Nakagawa, Yuki

Team# Sex

02204

02206
02205
02204
02203
02205

02201
02204
02201
02201

02206
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